Rainbow Turtle stock list

Item name

Christmas

Divine Advent Calendar Milk Choc

Divine Advent Calendar Dark Choc (Vegan)
The Real Advent Calendar

Divine Milk Chocolate Coins

Divine Dark Chocolate Coins

Divine Milk Chocolate Giant Coin

Divine Chocolate Hearts Milk

Divine Chocolate Hearts Dark

Divine Chocolate Hearts White w/ Strawberry
Divine Chocolate After Dinner Mint Thins
Divine Chocolate After Dinner Ginger Thins
Divine Dark Chocolate Salted Caramel Thins
Divine Chocolate Tasting Set 12 bars x 180g
Chocolate and Sweets

Divine 35g Dark

Divine 35g Dark Caramel

Divine 35g Milk

Divine 35g Milk Caramel

Divine 35g Orange

Divine 35g Cappuccino

Divine 35g Milk with Gingerbread Crisp

Divine 35g White

Divine 90g 70% Dark Gin & Tonic Inspired
Divine 90g Milk Winter Spice

Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Tangy Clementine
Divine 90g 70% Dark

Divine 90g 85% Dark

Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Raspberries
Divine 90g Dark Ginger and Orange

Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Hazelnut Truffle
Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Pink Himalayan Salt
Divine 90g Dark Mint

Divine 90g White with Strawberries

Divine 90g White

Divine 90g Milk Chocolate with Orange

Divine 90g Milk Toffee and Sea Salt

Divine 90g 45% Milk

Moo Free Original Vegan Milk Chocolate (20g)
Vego Whole Hazelnut Vegan Chocolate Bars
Jelly Beans Gourmet

Jelly Beans Berry Burst

Jelly Beans Fruit Cocktail

Jelly Beans Tropical Bonanza

Biscuits, Cakes and Bars

Traidcraft Chewy Fruit and Oat Cookies (180g)
Traidcraft Cookies Stem Ginger (180g)
Traidcraft Fairbreak choc chip cookies (150g)

Please note items may not always be in stock

Price

£5.00
£5.00
£3.89
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£6.00

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£0.69
£2.20
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10

£2.40
£2.40
£1.15
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Oh So Scrummy Fairtrade Flapjacks - Chocolate

Oh So Scrummy Fairtrade Flapjacks - Fruity

Oh So Scrummy Fairtrade Flapjacks - Yoghurt Topped
Tropical Wholefoods 5 Fruit Salad Bar

Tropical Wholefoods Apricot & Raisin Bar

Tropical Wholefoods Date & Walnut Bar

Tropical Wholefoods Mango & Brazil Nut Bar
Tropical Wholefoods Pineapple & Cashew Bar

Coffee and Hot Chocolate

Cafedirect Sao Tome drinking choc add water (300g)
Cafedirect Classic Instant Coffee (100g)

Cafedirect Classic Instant Coffee (200g)

Cafedirect Classic Instant Coffee (500g)

Cafedirect Decaff Instant Coffee (100g)

Cafedirect Decaff Instant coffee (500g)

Cafedirect Decaff Machu Pichu Ground (227g)
Cafedirect Espresso Coffee (227g)

Cafedirect Intense Roast Ground Coffee (227g)
Cafedirect Kilimanjaro Ground Coffee (227g)
Cafedirect Machu Pichu Coffee Beans (227g)
Cafedirect Machu Pichu Ground Coffee (227g)
Cafedirect Machu Pichu Instant Coffee (100g)
Cafedirect Lively Roast Ground Coffee (227g)
Cafedirect Smooth Roast Ground Coffee (227g)

Bird & Wild Seasonal Blend Ground (200g)

Cafedirect Coffee Sticks Decaff (250)

Cafe Direct Coffee Sticks (250)

Unbleached Coffee Filters

Teas

Cafedirect 300 enveloped and bagged tea

Cafedirect Teadirect bags (80)

Cafedirect Teadirect Decaff bags (80)

Organic After Dinner Tea (20 bags)

Pukka Chai (20 bags)

Hampstead Tea ORGANIC fennel Liquorice Infusion Teabags
Hampstead Tea ORGANIC Rosehip Hibiscus Infusion Teabags
Clipper Organic Green Tea with Lemon (20 bags)
Clipper Organic Peppermint Tea

Clipper Organic Pure Green Tea

Clipper Organic White Tea (26 Bags)

Clipper Snore & Peace 20 bags

Hampstead Tea Organic Camomile

Hampstead Tea Organic Darjeeling

Hampstead Tea Organic Lavender & Valerian Teabags
Hampstead Tea Organic Peppermint & Spearmint Teabags
London Tea Company Peach & Rhubarb Tea Bags (20)
London Tea Company Raspberry Inferno Tea Bags (20)
Traidcraft Breakfast Blend 400 Bags

Traidcraft Breakfast Blend 80 Teabags

Please note items may not always be in stock

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£0.79
£0.79
£0.79
£0.79
£0.79

£3.25
£4.50
£8.50
£20.00
£4.95
£22.00
£4.40
£4.40
£3.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.50
£3.40
£3.40
£4.89
£30.00
£27.50
£1.20

£22.00
£2.90
£4.00
£2.49
£2.49
£2.49
£2.40
£1.79
£1.49
£1.99
£1.90
£2.19
£2.40
£2.49
£2.49
£2.49
£2.20
£2.20
£13.25
£2.80
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Traidcraft Loose Leaf Breakfast Tea (125g)
Traidcraft Earl Grey Tea Bags (50 bags)
Sugar, Dried Fruit and Nuts

Brown Sugar Sticks 500

White Sugar Sticks 500

Tropical Wholefoods Organic Cashew Nuts
Traidcraft Organic Walnuts (125g)
Tropical Wholefoods Organic Brazil Nuts
Traidcraft Organic Dates (250g)

Traidcraft Raisins (500g)

Traidcraft Mixed Dried Fruit (500g)

Jams and Spreads

Eswatini Guava Jam

Eswatini Kumquat Marmalade

Eswatini Lime Marmalade

Eswatini Mango Jam

Eswatini orange and grapefruit marmalade
Eswatini Peach 'n Ginger Jam

Eswatini Ruby Grapefruit Marmalade
Eswatini Orange and Cinnamon Marmalade
Traidcraft Orange Marmalade

Traidcraft Strawberry Jam

Papaya and Lemon Jam

Traidcraft Mexican Blossom Clear Honey
Muesli, Rice, Pasta and Coconut Milk
Traidcraft Geomuesli Fruit and Nut (500g)
Traidcraft Geomuesli Exotic Fruit (750g)
Traidcraft Luxury Geocrunch Granola (350G)
Tropical Wholefoods White Rice (500g)
Kilombero Rice Brown 1kg

Kilombero Rice White 1kg

TC Organic Penne Pasta

Coconut Milk 400ml

Sauces, Chutneys and Oils

Eswatini Chilli Sauce

Eswatini Curry Sauce Medium

Eswatini Mixed Fruit Chutney

Eswatini Pineapple Chutney

Chermoula Sauce 240ml

Cape Curry Red Curry Paste

Cape Curry Yellow Curry Paste

Eswatini Mango Atchar

Peri Peri Mombasa Chilli Sauce 240ml
Ukuva iAfrica Cape Curry Sauce

Tomato and chilli sauce

Tomato and Basil sauce

Cape Treasures Tomato Salt

Palestinian Olive Qil (250ml)

Palestinian Olive Qil (500ml)

Please note items may not always be in stock

£1.90
£2.20

£8.00
£8.00
£4.05
£3.55
£3.55
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.65
£2.65
£3.30
£5.20

£3.95
£3.95
£3.60
£2.25
£3.75
£3.75
£2.10
£1.85

£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£4.99
£3.79
£3.79
£3.35
£4.99
£4.99
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£7.50
£11.45
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