Item name	Price
Christmas	CE 00
Divine Advent Calendar Milk Choc	£5.00
Divine Advent Calendar Dark Choc (Vegan)	£5.00
The Real Advent Calendar Divine Milk Chocolate Coins	£3.89
	£2.50
Divine Dark Chocolate Coins Divine Milk Chocolate Giant Coin	£2.50
	£2.50
Divine Chocolate Hearts Milk	£4.50
Divine Chocolate Hearts Dark	£4.50
Divine Chocolate Hearts White w/ Strawberry	£4.50
Divine Chocolate After Dinner Mint Thins	£3.95
Divine Chocolate After Dinner Ginger Thins  Divine Dark Chocolate Salted Caramel Thins	£3.95
	£3.95
Divine Chocolate Tasting Set 12 bars x 180g	£6.00
Chocolate and Sweets	C1 10
Divine 35g Dark	£1.10
Divine 35g Dark Caramel	£1.10
Divine 35g Milk	£1.10
Divine 35g Milk Caramel	£1.10
Divine 35g Orange	£1.10
Divine 35g Cappuccino	£1.10
Divine 35g Milk with Gingerbread Crisp	£1.10
Divine 35g White	£1.10
Divine 90g 70% Dark Gin & Tonic Inspired	£2.20
Divine 90g Milk Winter Spice	£2.20
Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Tangy Clementine	£2.20
Divine 90g 70% Dark	£2.20
Divine 90g 85% Dark	£2.20
Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Raspberries	£2.20
Divine 90g Dark Ginger and Orange	£2.20
Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Hazelnut Truffle	£2.20
Divine 90g Dark Chocolate with Pink Himalayan Salt	£2.20
Divine 90g Dark Mint	£2.20
Divine 90g White with Strawberries	£2.20
Divine 90g White	£2.20
Divine 90g Milk Chocolate with Orange	£2.20
Divine 90g Milk Toffee and Sea Salt	£2.20
Divine 90g 45% Milk	£2.20
Moo Free Original Vegan Milk Chocolate (20g)	£0.69
Vego Whole Hazelnut Vegan Chocolate Bars	£2.20
Jelly Beans Gourmet	£1.10
Jelly Beans Berry Burst	£1.10
Jelly Beans Fruit Cocktail	£1.10
Jelly Beans Tropical Bonanza	£1.10
Biscuits, Cakes and Bars  Traidgraft Chaves Fruit and Oat Cookies (1805)	C2 40
Traidcraft Chewy Fruit and Oat Cookies (180g)	£2.40
Traidcraft Cookies Stem Ginger (180g)	£2.40
Traidcraft Fairbreak choc chip cookies (150g)	£1.15

Oh So Scrummy Fairtrade Flapjacks - Chocolate	£1.10
Oh So Scrummy Fairtrade Flapjacks - Fruity	£1.10
Oh So Scrummy Fairtrade Flapjacks - Yoghurt Topped	£1.10
Tropical Wholefoods 5 Fruit Salad Bar	£0.79
Tropical Wholefoods Apricot & Raisin Bar	£0.79
Tropical Wholefoods Date & Walnut Bar	£0.79
Tropical Wholefoods Mango & Brazil Nut Bar	£0.79
Tropical Wholefoods Pineapple & Cashew Bar	£0.79
Coffee and Hot Chocolate	
Cafedirect Sao Tome drinking choc add water (300g)	£3.25
Cafedirect Classic Instant Coffee (100g)	£4.50
Cafedirect Classic Instant Coffee (200g)	£8.50
Cafedirect Classic Instant Coffee (500g)	£20.00
Cafedirect Decaff Instant Coffee (100g)	£4.95
Cafedirect Decaff Instant coffee (500g)	£22.00
Cafedirect Decaff Machu Pichu Ground (227g)	£4.40
Cafedirect Espresso Coffee (227g)	£4.40
Cafedirect Intense Roast Ground Coffee (227g)	£3.40
Cafedirect Kilimanjaro Ground Coffee (227g)	£4.40
Cafedirect Machu Pichu Coffee Beans (227g)	£4.40
Cafedirect Machu Pichu Ground Coffee (227g)	£4.40
Cafedirect Machu Pichu Instant Coffee (100g)	£4.50
Cafedirect Lively Roast Ground Coffee (227g)	£3.40
Cafedirect Smooth Roast Ground Coffee (227g)	£3.40
Bird & Wild Seasonal Blend Ground (200g)	£4.89
Cafedirect Coffee Sticks Decaff (250)	£30.00
Cafe Direct Coffee Sticks (250)	£27.50
Unbleached Coffee Filters	£1.20
Teas	
Cafedirect 300 enveloped and bagged tea	£22.00
Cafedirect Teadirect bags (80)	£2.90
Cafedirect Teadirect Decaff bags (80)	£4.00
Organic After Dinner Tea (20 bags)	£2.49
Pukka Chai (20 bags)	£2.49
Hampstead Tea ORGANIC fennel Liquorice Infusion Teabags	£2.49
Hampstead Tea ORGANIC Rosehip Hibiscus Infusion Teabags	£2.40
Clipper Organic Green Tea with Lemon (20 bags)	£1.79
Clipper Organic Peppermint Tea	£1.49
Clipper Organic Pure Green Tea	£1.99
Clipper Organic White Tea (26 Bags)	£1.90
Clipper Snore & Peace 20 bags	£2.19
Hampstead Tea Organic Camomile	£2.40
Hampstead Tea Organic Darjeeling	£2.49
Hampstead Tea Organic Lavender & Valerian Teabags	£2.49
Hampstead Tea Organic Peppermint & Spearmint Teabags	£2.49
London Tea Company Peach & Rhubarb Tea Bags (20)	£2.20
London Tea Company Raspberry Inferno Tea Bags (20)	£2.20
Traidcraft Breakfast Blend 400 Bags	£13.25
Traidcraft Breakfast Blend 80 Teabags	£2.80

Traideraft Loosa Loof Proakfact Top (125g)	C1 00
Traidcraft Loose Leaf Breakfast Tea (125g) Traidcraft Earl Grey Tea Bags (50 bags)	£1.90 £2.20
Sugar, Dried Fruit and Nuts	12.20
Brown Sugar Sticks 500	£8.00
White Sugar Sticks 500	£8.00
Tropical Wholefoods Organic Cashew Nuts	£4.05
Traidcraft Organic Walnuts (125g)	£3.55
Tropical Wholefoods Organic Brazil Nuts	£3.55
Traidcraft Organic Dates (250g)	£3.50
Traidcraft Raisins (500g)	£3.20
Traidcraft Mixed Dried Fruit (500g)	£3.50
Jams and Spreads	23.30
Eswatini Guava Jam	£3.00
Eswatini Kumquat Marmalade	£3.00
Eswatini Lime Marmalade	£3.00
Eswatini Mango Jam	£3.00
Eswatini orange and grapefruit marmalade	£3.00
Eswatini Peach 'n Ginger Jam	£3.00
Eswatini Ruby Grapefruit Marmalade	£3.00
Eswatini Orange and Cinnamon Marmalade	£3.00
Traidcraft Orange Marmalade	£2.65
Traidcraft Strawberry Jam	£2.65
Papaya and Lemon Jam	£3.30
Traidcraft Mexican Blossom Clear Honey	£5.20
Muesli, Rice, Pasta and Coconut Milk	
Traidcraft Geomuesli Fruit and Nut (500g)	£3.95
Traidcraft Geomuesli Exotic Fruit (750g)	£3.95
Traidcraft Luxury Geocrunch Granola (350G)	£3.60
Tropical Wholefoods White Rice (500g)	£2.25
Kilombero Rice Brown 1kg	£3.75
Kilombero Rice White 1kg	£3.75
TC Organic Penne Pasta	£2.10
Coconut Milk 400ml	£1.85
Sauces, Chutneys and Oils	
Eswatini Chilli Sauce	£3.35
Eswatini Curry Sauce Medium	£3.35
Eswatini Mixed Fruit Chutney	£3.35
Eswatini Pineapple Chutney	£3.35
Chermoula Sauce 240ml	£4.99
Cape Curry Red Curry Paste	£3.79
Cape Curry Yellow Curry Paste	£3.79
Eswatini Mango Atchar	£3.35
Peri Peri Mombasa Chilli Sauce 240ml	£4.99
Ukuva iAfrica Cape Curry Sauce	£4.99
Tomato and chilli sauce	£2.50
Tomato and Basil sauce	£2.50
Cape Treasures Tomato Salt	£3.50
Palestinian Olive Oil (250ml)	£7.50
Palestinian Olive Oil (500ml)	£11.45